2024 PAYROLL CALENDAR

JANUARY FEBRUARY
S M T w T F S S M T w T F S

1 - 3 4 54 6> 1 24 | 3>

<7 8 9 10 11 12* 13 <4 5 6 7 8 O 10

14 ] 15 16 17 18 | 194 | 20> 11 12 13 14 | 154 | 16 17>

<21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26%*F | 27 <181 19 | 20 | 21 22 | 23%% | 24
28 | 29 | 30 | 31 25 1 26 | 27 | 28 | 29

MARCH APRIL
S M T w T F S S M T W T F S

14 | 2> 1 2 3 4 Sk 6
<3 4 5 6 7 8* 9 7 8 9 10 | 11 | 124 | 13>
10 11 12 13 14 | 154 | 16> <14 | 15 16 [ 17 | 18 19% | 20

<17 ] 18 19 | 20 | 21 [ 22%F | 23 21 [ 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 264 | 27>
24 | 25 | 26 |27 28 29 | 30> <28 29 | 30
<31

MAY JUNE
S M T w T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3k 4 1

5 6 7 8 9 104 | 11> 2 3 4 5 6 7™ 8>
<12| 13 14 | 15 16 17* 18 <9 | 10 [ 11 12 | 13 14* 15
19 | 20 | 21 | 22 |23 | 24 | 25> 16 | 17 | 18 19 | 20 | 214 | 22>
<26 27 | 28 [ 29 | 30 | 31** <23 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28% [ 29

30
JULY AUGUST
S M T w T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5M | 6> 1| 24 | 3>
<7 8 9 10 11 12* 13 <4 5 6 7 8 9* 10
14 15 16 17 18 19 [ 20> 11 12 13 14 15 16 | 17>
<21 | 22 23 24 25 | 26%* | 27 <18 | 19 20 21 22 | 23%* | 24
28 | 29 | 30 | 31 25 1 26 | 27 | 28 (294 30 31>
S M T w T F S S M T w T F S
<1 2 3 4 5 6*** 7 1 2 3 4x* 5
8 9 10 11 12 | 134 | 14> 6 7 8 9 (104 | 11 12>
<151 16 17 18 19 20* 21 <13] 14 15 16 17 18* 19
22 | 23 24 | 25 26 | 274 | 28> 20 | 21 22 | 23 | 24 | 254 | 26>
<29 [ 30 <271 28 [ 29 | 30 | 31
S M T W T F S S M T w T B S
1** 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7>
3 4 5 6 7™ 8 9> <8 10 11 12 13* 14
<10 11 12 13 14 15* 16 15 16 17 {184 | 19 20 | 21>
17 18 19 [ 20 (21| 22 23> <22 23] 24| 25 | 26 | 27*%* | 28
<24 | 25 26 | 27 | 28 | 29%* | 30 29 | 30 | 31
KEY
< Pay Period Begin Date M Timecard Approvals-Depts
> Pay Period End Date * Schedule 1
Pay Day **  Schedule 2
Holiday **%  Schedule 3

January

February

Holiday (s):

March

April

Holiday (s):

May

June

Holiday (s):

July

August

Holiday (s):

September

October

Holiday (s):

November

December

Holiday (s):

Pay Period
Begins

12/24/2023

1/7/2024
1/21/2024
2/4/2024
1/1/2024
1/2/2024

1/15/2024

2/19/2024
Pay Period

Begins
2/18/2024
3/3/2024
3/17/2024
3/31/2024
3/29/2024
4/1/2024

Pay Period
Begins
4/14/2024
4/28/2024
5/12/2024
5/26/2024
6/9/2024
5/27/2024
6/19/2024
Pay Period
Begins
6/23/2024
7/7/2024
7/21/2024
8/4/2024

7/4/2024
ray rerioa
Begins
8/18/2024
9/1/2024
9/15/2024
9/29/2024
9/2/2024
10/14/2024
Pay Period
Begins
10/13/2024
10/27/2024
11/10/2024
11/24/2024
12/8/2024
12/22/2024
11/11/2024
11/28/2024
11/29/2024
12/24/2024
12/25/2024
12/31/2024
1/1/2025

Pay Period

Ends Pay Date
1/6/2024  1/12/2024
1/20/2024  1/26/2024
2/3/2024 2/9/2024
2/17/2024  2/23/2024

New Year's Eve (F)
New Year's Day

Martin Luther King Day (F)
President's Day (F)

Pay Period
Ends Pay Date
3/2/2024 3/8/2024
3/16/2024  3/22/2024
3/30/2024  4/5/2024
4/13/2024  4/19/2024

Good Friday

Cesar Chavez Day

Pay Period
Ends Pay Date
4/27/2024  5/3/2024
5/11/2024 5/17/2024
5/25/2024 5/31/2024
6/8/2024  6/14/2024
6/22/2024 6/28/2024
Memorial Day (F)
Juneteenth (F)
Pay Period
Ends Pay Date
7/6/2024  7/12/2024
7/20/2024  7/26/2024
8/3/2024 8/9/2024
8/17/2024  8/23/2024

Independence Day (F)

ray rerioa

Ends Pay Date
8/31/2024  9/6/2024
9/14/2024  9/20/2024
9/28/2024 10/4/2024

10/12/2024 10/18/2024
Labor Day (F)
Indigenous Peoples' Day (F)
Pay Period
Ends Pay Date
10/26/2024 11/1/2024
11/9/2024 11/15/2024
11/23/2024 11/29/2024
12/7/2024 12/13/2024
12/21/2024 12/27/2024
1/4/2025  1/10/2025
Veterans Day (Observed) (F)
Thankskgiving Day (F)
Day after Thanksgiving
Christmas Eve
Christmas Day (F)
New Year's Eve

New Year's Day (F)



	1 PG SIDE NOTES

